EXCELSIOR II AREA LIGHT FIXTURE
The Excelsior II Area Light Fixture combines performance, versatility and value in a sleek, low
profile design. The Excelsior II is a direct replacement for 250 - 1000 Watt HID area lights, and
delivers up to 146 LPW for high energy savings, and DLC Premium listed for maximum utility
rebates. The architectural design is constructed of a corrosion resistant, rugged die-cast
aluminum housing with powder coat finish. The anti-UV, polycarbonate lens has 95% transmissivity,
minimizing light losses. Its IP65 housing combined with an IP 67 driver rating makes this luminaire
ideally suited for outdoor applications. The fixture is covered with a 10 year, non-prorated warranty.

•  Input Voltage -
120-277V/347V/480V Options
•  Rebate Eligible - Yes,
DLC Premium Listed
•  IP65 luminaire with IP67 driver
•  Warranty - 10 Years or 50,000
Hours Non-Prorated
APPLICATIONS
• Parking Areas
• Retail
• Office
• Medical
MODEL # WATTAGE LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT MINIMUM
ORDER QTY
US STOCK
ECO-EXCEL-80 80W 12,300 120-277/347/480VAC 4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EXCEL-120 120W 17,700 120-277/347/480VAC 4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EXCEL-150 150W 21,900 120-277/347/480VAC 4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EXCEL-180 180W 24,500 120-277/347/480VAC 4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EXCEL-230 230W 31,200 120-277/347/480VAC 4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EXCEL-300 300W 43,700 120-277/347/480VAC 4000K/5000K 2 Yes
ECO-EXCEL-360 360W 46,200 120-277/347/480VAC 4000K/5000K 2 Yes
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 04/08/2024      2 of 4
CRI 80+
Efficacy Up to 146 lm/W